August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

2024-2025 academic calendar

Sacred Heart School

21
22
26
27
30

2
16
26
27

4

18

24-25

27
28-29

14

20

20
26

14
17

14
21
24-28
18
21
16
26

30

S 1

SHS Preschool Information Night & BBQ 5:00-6:30

Back to School Barbeque and Open House(K-6) 5:00p.m.-6:30p.m.
First Day of School. 1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
No School

No School- Labor Day

5th/6th Grade Cathedral Mass Where Learning
Walk of Faith at 12:30

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
Pet Blessing at 2:00

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
No School. Teachers are away for Professional Development

Be In Our Heart Gala

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

Thanksgiving Break—No School

SHS Christmas Program at 2:00

1/2 Day of School. Christmas Parties. No Beyond the Bell

No School- Christmas Break Dec.23- Jan. 3

Enrollment packets are sent home for the 2024-2025 school year
MLK Day- No School

All-school Mass & Open House

Catholic Schools Week (Jan. 26- Jan. 31)

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

No School. Presidents’ Day

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

1/2 Day of School. Parent/Teacher Conferences. No Beyond the Bell
1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell

Spring Break—No School

No School. Good Friday

No School. Easter Monday

Grandparent’s Day. 1/2 Day of School. No buses.

Memorial Day—No School

6th Grade Graduation at 9:00 Mass

1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell.

Last Day of School. 1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell.
PK/K Graduation

and Virtue

are Sacred




