

## Sacred Heart School 2024-2025 academic calendar

		- <del></del>
August	21	SHS Preschool Information Night & BBQ 5:00-6:30
	22	Back to School Barbeque and Open House(K-6) 5:00p.m6:30p.m.
	26	First Day of School. 1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	27	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	30	No School
September	2	No School- Labor Day
	16	5th/6th Grade Cathedral Mass Where Learning
	26	Walk of Faith at 12:30 and Virtue
	27	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
October	4	Pet Blessing at 2:00 are Sacred
	18	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	24-25	No School. Teachers are away for Professional Development
November	9	Be In Our Heart Gala
	27	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	28-29	Thanksgiving Break—No School
December	14	SHS Christmas Program at 2:00
	20	1/2 Day of School. Christmas Parties. No Beyond the Bell
		No School- Christmas Break Dec.23- Jan. 3
January	6	Enrollment packets are sent home for the 2024-2025 school year
	20	MLK Day- No School
	26	All-school Mass & Open House
		Catholic Schools Week (Jan. 26– Jan. 31)
February	14	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	17	No School. Presidents' Day
March	7	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	14	1/2 Day of School. Parent/Teacher Conferences. No Beyond the Bell
	21	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell
	24-28	Spring Break—No School
April	18	No School. Good Friday
	21	No School. Easter Monday
May	16	Grandparent's Day. 1/2 Day of School. No buses.
	26	Memorial Day—No School
	30	6th Grade Graduation at 9:00 Mass
June	5	1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell.
	6	Last Day of School. 1/2 Day of School. No Beyond the Bell. PK/K Graduation